
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 163.4 275.0 10

2 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 164.6 225.0 8

3 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 162.0 220.0 6

4 Travis  Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 210.0 4

5 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.0 205.0 2

6 Ethan Harvey Halstead 159.8 190.0 1

7 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.4 190.0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 163.4 415.0 10

2 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.4 325.0 8

3 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 164.6 315.0 6

4 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.0 305.0 4

5 Travis  Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 295.0 2

6 Ethan Harvey Halstead 159.8 270.0 1

7 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 162.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 163.4 265.0 10

2 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 164.6 235.0 8

3 Ethan Harvey Halstead 159.8 225.0 6

4 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.0 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.4 220.0 2

6 Travis  Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 205.0 1

7 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 162.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 163.4 955.0 10

2 Trenton Wilkinson Halstead 164.6 775.0 8

3 Cason Liebst Medicine Lodge 164.0 735.0 6

4 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.4 735.0 4

5 Travis  Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 710.0 2

6 Ethan Harvey Halstead 159.8 685.0 1

7 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 162.0 220.0 0


